05/07/2021 Gmail - Fwd: Order 22/06/2021SL Tracking 129W96380443040187

M Gma” Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Order 22/06/2021SL Tracking 1Z29W96380443040187

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 5 July 2021 at 09:25
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

To: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>, Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Zoey Teal
<zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Please can we organise a proforma invoice for Wilfredo?

Thank you

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@yviamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Medlux <medlux08@yahoo.com>
Date: Mon, 5 Jul 2021 at 00:59

Subject: Re: Order 22/06/2021SL Tracking 129W96380443040187
To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hi. Please send me invoice for 1 pc R-15V and shipping by UPS. Thanks.

On Wednesday, 30 June 2021, 05:08:55 pm GMT+8, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Wilfredo
Please accept my reply. We can supply you with a compatible sensor:

R-15V - part no. 0110014
Prices in USD, EXW

[1=$63.50 each ||2=$57.15 each |[3+ = $53.98 each [[11+ = $ 50.80 each

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@yviamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Wed, 30 Jun 2021 at 10:00, Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1703982086021614076%7Cmsg-f%3A170443255...  1/2
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